



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 2572 of 2026

Amrendra Kant Pandey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Nitish Shakya, Saurabh Tripathi, Sr. Advocate
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE VIKAS BUDHWAR, J.

Put up this case on 18.03.2026, as fresh.

(Vikas Budhwar,J.)

March 16, 2026
Rajesh